
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1110m

11 February 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.77
(0:08.36)

0:56.41
(0:10.77)

0:45.64
(0:10.84)

0:34.80
(0:11.31)

0:23.49
(0:11.29)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RUPERT'S HOUSE 9 69.4 0:08.56 1:04.77 [1] 0:56.21 [4] 0:45.51 [2] 0:34.80 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 1:04.77 0:34.80

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.70) (0:10.71) (0:11.31) (0:11.29) (0:12.20)

2 6 ASHIGARU 1 67.0 0:08.75 1:04.96 [2] 0:56.21 [7] 0:45.30 [7] 0:34.21 [7] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 1.09L 0:34.21 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.91) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.17) (0:11.89)

3 2 TOP FUN 2 67.5 0:08.69 1:05.06 [3] 0:56.37 [6] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.08 [7] 0:11.90 [6] 1.71L 0:34.40 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.18) (0:11.90)

4 11 MISHANI METALLIC 7 67.9 0:08.36 1:05.11 [4] 0:56.75 [1] 0:45.90 [3] 0:34.88 [3] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.29 [2] 1.98L 0:34.88 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:12.29)

5 7 TENGUN READY 5 69.0 0:08.41 1:05.27 [5] 0:56.86 [2] 0:46.14 [1] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.20 [3] 2.93L 0:35.05 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:12.20)

6 3 APPROVAL 3 67.4 0:08.46 1:05.29 [6] 0:56.83 [3] 0:45.96 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.52 [4] 0:12.10 [5] 3.06L 0:34.84 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:12.10)

7 8 CERARED 10 68.3 0:09.22 1:05.53 [7] 0:56.31 [9] 0:45.55 [9] 0:34.45 [9] 0:23.33 [8] 0:12.10 [7] 4.45L 0:34.45 -9

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:09.22) (0:10.76) (0:11.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:12.10)

8 13 CYBERWARS 6 67.9 0:08.98 1:06.07 [8] 0:57.09 [8] 0:46.29 [8] 0:35.34 [8] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 7.63L 0:35.34 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.98) (0:10.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:12.33)

9 12 QUEEN'S ARMS 8 68.9 0:08.56 1:06.70 [9] 0:58.14 [5] 0:47.31 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.65 [6] 0:12.96 [8] 11.35L 0:36.15 +9

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.50) (0:11.69) (0:12.96)

Scratched: Mishani Raider (#1), Saxon Brave (#5), Crimson Warning (#9), Cryptic Sound (#10), Gold 'N' Glamorous (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN No Metro Wins Handicap - 2000m

11 February 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.23
(0:14.46)

1:46.77
(0:11.21)

1:35.56
(0:11.60)

1:23.96
(0:12.15)

1:11.81
(0:11.99)

0:59.82
(0:11.97)

0:47.85
(0:12.26)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ASHGROVE 11 65.4 0:11.16 2:01.23 [1] 1:46.19 [7] 1:35.03 [7] 1:23.44 [6] 1:11.40 [5] 0:59.25 [6] 0:47.17 [5] 0:35.05

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:15.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:12.15) (0:12.08) (0:12.12)

2 9 VALLEY'S SISTER 12 66.3 0:11.26 2:01.33 [2] 1:46.29 [8] 1:35.03 [8] 1:23.13 [8] 1:11.03 [8] 0:58.88 [8] 0:46.79 [9] 0:34.77 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:15.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:12.02)

3 4 ELEUTHERA 8 65.5 0:11.26 2:01.47 [3] 1:46.11 [9] 1:34.79 [9] 1:23.02 [9] 1:10.99 [10] 0:58.79 [10] 0:46.82 [10] 0:34.75 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:12.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.07)

4 8 PORTNOY 5 65.9 0:11.21 2:01.71 [4] 1:47.25 [1] 1:36.04 [1] 1:24.44 [1] 1:12.29 [1] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.33 [1] 0:36.07 -2

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:14.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.15) (0:12.03) (0:11.93) (0:12.26)

5 12 AQUA ALTA 9 66.1 0:11.15 2:01.88 [5] 1:47.30 [2] 1:36.15 [2] 1:24.52 [2] 1:12.24 [3] 1:00.22 [3] 0:48.06 [4] 0:35.85 +8

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:14.58) (0:11.15) (0:11.63) (0:12.28) (0:12.02) (0:12.16) (0:12.21)

6 3 BONBORA 2 66.2 0:11.27 2:02.31 [6] 1:47.63 [3] 1:36.36 [4] 1:24.64 [5] 1:12.65 [4] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.58 [3] 0:36.32 -3

Melea Castle 1800m 1800m (0:14.68) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.94) (0:12.26)

7 6 FRIEND OF GOD 6 67.4 0:10.99 2:02.41 [7] 1:47.66 [5] 1:36.67 [3] 1:24.81 [4] 1:12.55 [6] 1:00.44 [5] 0:48.28 [7] 0:36.28 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:14.75) (0:10.99) (0:11.86) (0:12.26) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:12.00)

8 7 MR DUDWEY 13 65.3 0:11.21 2:02.43 [8] 1:47.64 [6] 1:36.43 [5] 1:24.89 [3] 1:12.81 [2] 1:01.02 [1] 0:48.93 [2] 0:36.66 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:14.79) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:12.08) (0:11.79) (0:12.09) (0:12.27)

9 10 LIKEABEEL 1 62.6 0:11.57 2:03.61 [9] 1:47.81 [11] 1:35.74 [11] 1:24.17 [11] 1:12.58 [11] 1:00.61 [11] 0:48.68 [11] 0:36.62 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1600m (0:15.80) (0:12.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:11.93) (0:12.06)

Did Not Finish: Vivenzo (#11), Endless Mystery (#5)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#13), Brilliant Concept (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN No Metro Wins Handicap - 2000m

11 February 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.59
(0:11.83)

0:23.76
(0:11.82)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ASHGROVE 11 65.4 0:11.16 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.25 [5] 0:11.82 [2] 2:01.23 0:35.05

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:11.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.82)

2 9 VALLEY'S SISTER 12 66.3 0:11.26 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.21 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 0.59L 0:34.77 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.65)

3 4 ELEUTHERA 8 65.5 0:11.26 0:34.75 [10] 0:23.16 [8] 0:11.90 [4] 1.44L 0:34.75 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)

4 8 PORTNOY 5 65.9 0:11.21 0:36.07 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:12.42 [1] 2.8L 0:36.07 -2

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:11.83) (0:11.82) (0:12.42)

5 12 AQUA ALTA 9 66.1 0:11.15 0:35.85 [4] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.34 [3] 3.82L 0:35.85 +8

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:12.34)

6 3 BONBORA 2 66.2 0:11.27 0:36.32 [3] 0:24.45 [4] 0:12.52 [7] 6.36L 0:36.32 -3

Melea Castle 1800m 1800m (0:11.87) (0:11.93) (0:12.52)

7 6 FRIEND OF GOD 6 67.4 0:10.99 0:36.28 [5] 0:24.23 [7] 0:12.13 [8] 6.92L 0:36.28 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:12.13)

8 7 MR DUDWEY 13 65.3 0:11.21 0:36.66 [2] 0:24.71 [2] 0:12.67 [6] 7.05L 0:36.66 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:11.95) (0:12.04) (0:12.67)

9 10 LIKEABEEL 1 62.6 0:11.57 0:36.62 [11] 0:24.71 [10] 0:12.92 [9] 14.01L 0:36.62 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:11.79) (0:12.92)

Did Not Finish: Vivenzo (#11), Endless Mystery (#5)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#13), Brilliant Concept (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

11 February 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.28
(0:14.05)

1:21.23
(0:11.00)

1:10.23
(0:11.10)

0:59.13
(0:11.68)

0:47.45
(0:12.11)

0:35.34
(0:12.15)

0:23.19
(0:11.50)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CLYDE 10 66.1 0:11.08 1:35.28 [1] 1:20.65 [8] 1:09.57 [7] 0:58.38 [6] 0:46.71 [5] 0:34.66 [5] 0:22.67 [6] 0:34.66

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1400m (0:14.63) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:12.05) (0:11.99) (0:11.12)

2 1 TIDAL CREEK 8 65.8 0:11.13 1:35.32 [2] 1:21.08 [5] 1:09.95 [4] 0:58.58 [5] 0:46.75 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.02 [3] 0:34.70 +5

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.24) (0:11.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

3 8 ALERT AND READY 12 65.0 0:11.21 1:35.57 [3] 1:20.99 [7] 1:09.78 [8] 0:58.48 [8] 0:46.79 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.04 [8] 0:34.70 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:14.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.69) (0:12.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.35)

4 5 DE MANARA 7 66.2 0:11.07 1:35.68 [4] 1:21.62 [1] 1:10.55 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.34 [4] 0:23.48 [2] 0:35.34 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:14.06) (0:11.07) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:12.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.39)

5 14 SEDUCTION QUEEN 3 65.2 0:11.13 1:35.85 [5] 1:21.64 [4] 1:10.51 [5] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.62 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1400m (0:14.21) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.07) (0:11.52)

6 6 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 9 65.6 0:11.24 1:36.11 [6] 1:21.84 [6] 1:10.60 [6] 0:59.25 [7] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.61 [7] 0:35.40 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:12.02) (0:11.79) (0:11.42)

7 15 GUNMETAL GIRL 15 64.9 0:11.31 1:36.12 [7] 1:21.36 [9] 1:09.97 [9] 0:58.66 [9] 0:46.90 [9] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:34.96 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.76) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.76) (0:11.94) (0:11.61) (0:11.45)

8 10 CHEERS TO ALL 2 64.5 0:11.29 1:36.92 [8] 1:22.06 [10] 1:10.77 [10] 0:59.45 [10] 0:47.71 [10] 0:35.82 [10] 0:24.20 [10] 0:35.82 -6

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1400m (0:14.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.51)

9 11 EYES TO EYE 5 66.7 0:11.00 1:37.20 [9] 1:23.15 [2] 1:12.15 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:49.37 [1] 0:37.26 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:37.26 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:14.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:12.11) (0:12.15) (0:11.67)

10 7 SARODEC 11 66.9 0:10.93 1:38.52 [10] 1:24.38 [3] 1:13.45 [2] 1:02.29 [2] 0:50.55 [2] 0:38.43 [2] 0:26.15 [5] 0:38.43 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:14.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.16) (0:11.74) (0:12.12) (0:12.28) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Bulloo (#4), Merimee (#3), Heleva Deel (#12), Bull Dimple Rum (#9), Kennysing (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

11 February 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CLYDE 10 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.55 [3] 1:35.28 0:34.66

Marnu Potgieter 400m 1400m (0:11.55)

2 1 TIDAL CREEK 8 65.8 0:11.13 0:11.68 [1] 0.23L 0:34.70 +5

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:11.68)

3 8 ALERT AND READY 12 65.0 0:11.21 0:11.69 [6] 1.73L 0:34.70 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:11.69)

4 5 DE MANARA 7 66.2 0:11.07 0:12.09 [2] 2.36L 0:35.34 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.09)

5 14 SEDUCTION QUEEN 3 65.2 0:11.13 0:12.03 [5] 3.35L 0:35.62 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1400m (0:12.03)

6 6 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 9 65.6 0:11.24 0:12.19 [7] 4.91L 0:35.40 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1400m (0:12.19)

7 15 GUNMETAL GIRL 15 64.9 0:11.31 0:11.90 [8] 4.95L 0:34.96 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

8 10 CHEERS TO ALL 2 64.5 0:11.29 0:12.69 [9] 9.65L 0:35.82 -6

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1400m (0:12.69)

9 11 EYES TO EYE 5 66.7 0:11.00 0:13.44 [4] 11.33L 0:37.26 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:13.44)

10 7 SARODEC 11 66.9 0:10.93 0:13.78 [10] 19.11L 0:38.43 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.78)

Scratched: Bulloo (#4), Merimee (#3), Heleva Deel (#12), Bull Dimple Rum (#9), Kennysing (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1600m

11 February 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.71
(0:13.73)

1:20.98
(0:11.68)

1:09.30
(0:11.17)

0:58.13
(0:12.03)

0:46.10
(0:11.86)

0:34.24
(0:11.37)

0:22.87
(0:11.16)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OCEAN TREATY 1 67.1 0:11.05 1:34.71 [1] 1:20.72 [3] 1:09.09 [4] 0:57.64 [3] 0:45.72 [3] 0:34.01 [3] 0:22.58 [3] 0:34.01

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.43) (0:11.05)

2 10 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 67.1 0:10.94 1:34.77 [2] 1:20.72 [5] 1:09.21 [3] 0:57.65 [4] 0:45.65 [4] 0:33.95 [4] 0:22.62 [4] 0:33.95 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:11.33) (0:10.94)

3 8 ROGUE ROCKER 6 68.3 0:10.87 1:34.94 [3] 1:20.17 [9] 1:08.59 [9] 0:57.22 [8] 0:45.18 [8] 0:33.56 [8] 0:22.33 [7] 0:33.56 -6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:12.04) (0:11.62) (0:11.23) (0:10.87)

4 3 MAJOR ARTIE 7 66.7 0:11.07 1:35.06 [4] 1:21.22 [2] 1:09.57 [2] 0:58.29 [2] 0:46.23 [2] 0:34.39 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:34.39 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.28) (0:12.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.40) (0:11.07)

5 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 4 66.6 0:11.16 1:35.06 [5] 1:21.33 [1] 1:09.65 [1] 0:58.48 [1] 0:46.45 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:34.59 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.86) (0:11.37) (0:11.16)

6 4 WAY BEYOND 5 66.6 0:10.94 1:35.18 [6] 1:20.67 [8] 1:08.85 [8] 0:57.43 [9] 0:45.34 [9] 0:33.68 [9] 0:22.50 [8] 0:33.68 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.42) (0:12.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.18) (0:10.94)

7 2 WAIRERE FALLS 8 66.0 0:11.09 1:35.28 [7] 1:21.03 [6] 1:09.24 [7] 0:57.80 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:34.06 [7] 0:22.93 [5] 0:34.06 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.44) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.09)

8 7 RELUCENT 3 66.6 0:11.13 1:35.39 [8] 1:21.02 [7] 1:09.42 [6] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.07 [6] 0:34.38 [5] 0:23.02 [6] 0:34.38 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:11.90) (0:11.69) (0:11.36) (0:11.13)

9 1 GENERAL DUBAI 2 64.6 0:11.56 1:38.82 [9] 1:24.80 [4] 1:13.13 [5] 1:01.57 [5] 0:49.51 [5] 0:37.71 [6] 0:26.10 [9] 0:37.71 -2

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.67) (0:11.56) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Rose Of Duporth (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1600m

11 February 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OCEAN TREATY 1 67.1 0:11.05 0:11.53 [4] 1:34.71 0:34.01

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.53)

2 10 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 67.1 0:10.94 0:11.68 [2] 0.33L 0:33.95 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.68)

3 8 ROGUE ROCKER 6 68.3 0:10.87 0:11.46 [6] 1.33L 0:33.56 -6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.46)

4 3 MAJOR ARTIE 7 66.7 0:11.07 0:11.92 [3] 2.05L 0:34.39 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.92)

5 6 MAGIC CONQUEROR 4 66.6 0:11.16 0:12.06 [1] 2.08L 0:34.59 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:12.06)

6 4 WAY BEYOND 5 66.6 0:10.94 0:11.56 [8] 2.78L 0:33.68 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.56)

7 2 WAIRERE FALLS 8 66.0 0:11.09 0:11.84 [5] 3.34L 0:34.06 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.84)

8 7 RELUCENT 3 66.6 0:11.13 0:11.89 [7] 4.01L 0:34.38 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.89)

9 1 GENERAL DUBAI 2 64.6 0:11.56 0:14.33 [9] 24.16L 0:37.71 -2

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:14.33)

Scratched: Rose Of Duporth (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MARGARET GREENUP Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.88
(0:11.01)

1:07.87
(0:10.90)

0:56.97
(0:11.44)

0:45.53
(0:11.77)

0:33.76
(0:11.28)

0:22.48
(0:10.92)

0:33.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TILIANAM 6 66.8 0:10.86 1:18.88 [1] 1:07.87 [1] 0:56.94 [2] 0:45.43 [2] 0:33.67 [2] 0:22.42 [2] 0:33.67

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.01) (0:10.93) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.25) (0:10.86)

2 3 BOLD AND LUCY 4 67.4 0:10.86 1:19.02 [2] 1:07.35 [7] 0:56.06 [8] 0:44.62 [8] 0:33.13 [8] 0:21.97 [7] 0:33.13 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.16) (0:10.86)

3 5 PETUNIA 5 66.7 0:10.96 1:19.06 [3] 1:07.48 [6] 0:56.37 [6] 0:44.93 [6] 0:33.38 [5] 0:22.23 [5] 0:33.38 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.15) (0:10.96)

4 2 TAWFIQ LASS 3 66.3 0:11.01 1:19.19 [4] 1:07.88 [4] 0:56.87 [4] 0:45.43 [4] 0:33.87 [3] 0:22.61 [3] 0:33.87 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.26) (0:11.04)

5 4 RENOUF 7 68.0 0:10.77 1:19.20 [5] 1:07.49 [8] 0:56.28 [7] 0:44.88 [7] 0:33.33 [7] 0:22.12 [8] 0:33.33 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:10.77)

6 9 DEEP ROMANCE 9 68.2 0:10.81 1:19.43 [6] 1:07.49 [10] 0:56.25 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:33.39 [9] 0:22.18 [10] 0:33.39 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.21) (0:10.81)

7 10 CAPRI OF TUFFY 1 67.9 0:10.78 1:19.58 [7] 1:08.45 [2] 0:57.67 [1] 0:46.23 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:34.46 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.78) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.21)

8 6 ENTERPRISE MIA 10 67.7 0:10.93 1:19.61 [8] 1:08.38 [3] 0:57.33 [3] 0:45.82 [3] 0:34.16 [4] 0:22.79 [4] 0:34.16 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.23) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.37) (0:10.93)

9 8 GLITTER STRIP 8 68.9 0:10.76 1:19.62 [9] 1:08.22 [5] 0:57.04 [5] 0:45.52 [5] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.56 [6] 0:33.86 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.30) (0:10.76)

10 11 SIENNA'S AWARD 11 66.2 0:11.06 1:19.92 [10] 1:07.98 [9] 0:56.59 [10] 0:45.21 [10] 0:33.77 [10] 0:22.64 [9] 0:33.77 -3

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.06)

Scratched: Nicci's Fling (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MARGARET GREENUP Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 80
Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TILIANAM 6 66.8 0:10.86 0:11.56 [1] 1:18.88 0:33.67

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.56)

2 3 BOLD AND LUCY 4 67.4 0:10.86 0:11.11 [8] 0.84L 0:33.13 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.11)

3 5 PETUNIA 5 66.7 0:10.96 0:11.27 [6] 1.06L 0:33.38 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.27)

4 2 TAWFIQ LASS 3 66.3 0:11.01 0:11.57 [3] 1.87L 0:33.87 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:11.57)

5 4 RENOUF 7 68.0 0:10.77 0:11.35 [7] 1.89L 0:33.33 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.35)

6 9 DEEP ROMANCE 9 68.2 0:10.81 0:11.37 [9] 3.24L 0:33.39 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.37)

7 10 CAPRI OF TUFFY 1 67.9 0:10.78 0:11.97 [2] 4.15L 0:34.46 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

8 6 ENTERPRISE MIA 10 67.7 0:10.93 0:11.86 [5] 4.34L 0:34.16 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.86)

9 8 GLITTER STRIP 8 68.9 0:10.76 0:11.80 [4] 4.41L 0:33.86 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.80)

10 11 SIENNA'S AWARD 11 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.58 [10] 6.12L 0:33.77 -3

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:11.58)

Scratched: Nicci's Fling (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.67
(0:13.08)

0:55.59
(0:10.51)

0:45.08
(0:10.74)

0:34.34
(0:11.03)

0:23.31
(0:11.36)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HELLUVA BARTY 14 69.3 0:10.71 1:08.67 [1] 0:54.84 [10] 0:44.13 [10] 0:32.98 [10] 0:22.06 [9] 0:11.34 [5] 1:08.67 0:32.98

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.71) (0:11.15) (0:10.92) (0:10.72) (0:11.34)

2 8 DARK HARMONY 7 68.5 0:10.73 1:08.78 [2] 0:55.16 [7] 0:44.40 [8] 0:33.37 [8] 0:22.35 [8] 0:11.62 [3] 0.65L 0:33.37 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.62) (0:10.76) (0:11.03) (0:11.02) (0:10.73) (0:11.62)

3 3 SPOOKY SPIRIT 12 70.0 0:10.74 1:09.27 [3] 0:55.51 [9] 0:44.77 [9] 0:33.71 [9] 0:22.64 [10] 0:11.67 [9] 3.54L 0:33.71 +4

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.07) (0:10.97) (0:11.67)

4 9 LADY MASQUERADE 2 69.8 0:10.73 1:09.36 [4] 0:55.92 [5] 0:45.19 [6] 0:34.13 [6] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.91 [6] 4.05L 0:34.13 +5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.06) (0:11.16) (0:11.91)

5 7 ALERT STATE 5 69.0 0:10.74 1:09.43 [5] 0:56.16 [3] 0:45.42 [4] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.07 [6] 0:11.92 [7] 4.48L 0:34.33 +6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.74) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.92)

6 2 BURNISH GOLD 3 70.2 0:10.38 1:09.49 [6] 0:56.28 [2] 0:45.90 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:12.77 [1] 4.83L 0:35.16 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.38) (0:10.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.36) (0:12.77)

7 12 SPANISH ANGELS 1 69.5 0:10.56 1:09.71 [7] 0:56.36 [4] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.79 [3] 0:12.48 [4] 6.1L 0:34.90 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.56) (0:10.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:12.48)

8 1 BAROQUE ROAD 9 70.7 0:10.59 1:09.80 [8] 0:56.72 [1] 0:46.13 [2] 0:35.21 [2] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.63 [2] 6.64L 0:35.21 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.08) (0:10.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:12.63)

9 13 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 6 69.7 0:10.62 1:09.81 [9] 0:56.34 [6] 0:45.72 [5] 0:34.58 [5] 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.24 [8] 6.69L 0:34.58 +8

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.62) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:12.24)

10 15 SIZZLING GAL 13 67.4 0:10.92 1:10.43 [10] 0:56.41 [12] 0:45.49 [11] 0:34.46 [11] 0:23.39 [11] 0:12.09 [11] 10.37L 0:34.46 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.92) (0:11.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Fire Kirin (#6), Minks Star (#10), Cripps Tonite (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.67
(0:13.08)

0:55.59
(0:10.51)

0:45.08
(0:10.74)

0:34.34
(0:11.03)

0:23.31
(0:11.36)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 LADY WARDELL 10 69.7 0:10.74 1:10.48 [11] 0:56.78 [8] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:12.56 [10] 10.62L 0:34.97 +6

Lani Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.74) (0:11.07) (0:11.04) (0:11.37) (0:12.56)

12 11 MISHANI PERSUASION 4 66.0 0:11.06 1:11.79 [12] 0:57.88 [11] 0:46.82 [12] 0:35.68 [12] 0:24.42 [12] 0:13.04 [12] 18.36L 0:35.68 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.38) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Fire Kirin (#6), Minks Star (#10), Cripps Tonite (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 75 Handicap -
1110m

11 February 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.36
(0:08.37)

0:54.99
(0:10.52)

0:44.47
(0:10.96)

0:33.51
(0:11.24)

0:22.27
(0:10.81)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 DEEPOUR 4 67.5 0:08.80 1:03.36 [1] 0:54.56 [7] 0:43.64 [9] 0:32.77 [9] 0:21.75 [9] 0:10.93 [8] 1:03.36 0:32.77

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.92) (0:10.87) (0:11.02) (0:10.82) (0:10.93)

2 5 QUEEN BELLISSIMO 7 70.0 0:08.37 1:03.50 [2] 0:55.13 [1] 0:44.61 [1] 0:33.65 [1] 0:22.41 [2] 0:11.60 [1] 0.8L 0:33.65 +0

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:10.81) (0:11.60)

3 7 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 1 68.4 0:08.40 1:03.64 [3] 0:55.24 [2] 0:44.37 [3] 0:33.49 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.65 [2] 1.63L 0:33.49 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.87) (0:10.88) (0:11.01) (0:10.83) (0:11.65)

4 16 BARISTASISTA 5 68.4 0:08.55 1:03.66 [4] 0:55.11 [4] 0:44.21 [5] 0:33.36 [5] 0:22.43 [5] 0:11.42 [6] 1.75L 0:33.36 +2

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.90) (0:10.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.01) (0:11.42)

5 3 HIGH COST 11 69.2 0:08.64 1:03.76 [5] 0:55.12 [5] 0:44.32 [4] 0:33.54 [4] 0:22.51 [4] 0:11.52 [4] 2.33L 0:33.54 +6

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.03) (0:10.99) (0:11.52)

6 1 LET'S PARTY MARTY 10 68.0 0:08.87 1:04.14 [6] 0:55.27 [8] 0:44.49 [8] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.74 [5] 4.58L 0:33.66 +5

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.78) (0:10.83) (0:10.97) (0:10.95) (0:11.74)

7 6 LIZA WITH A ZEE 3 69.4 0:08.84 1:04.15 [7] 0:55.31 [9] 0:44.63 [6] 0:33.78 [6] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.81 [7] 4.66L 0:33.78 +1

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.68) (0:10.85) (0:10.98) (0:10.99) (0:11.81)

8 12 ADONISEA 13 67.7 0:08.95 1:04.23 [8] 0:55.28 [10] 0:44.16 [10] 0:33.44 [10] 0:22.49 [10] 0:11.59 [9] 5.08L 0:33.44 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:08.95) (0:11.12) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:10.90) (0:11.59)

9 4 PRINCESS BOJACK 2 68.9 0:08.48 1:04.24 [9] 0:55.76 [3] 0:45.01 [2] 0:34.12 [2] 0:22.97 [1] 0:11.91 [3] 5.16L 0:34.12 +1

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.75) (0:10.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.06) (0:11.91)

10 10 ZINGALONG 12 69.2 0:08.72 1:05.44 [10] 0:56.72 [6] 0:45.92 [7] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.66 [10] 12.24L 0:35.01 +8

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.80) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Alpha Go (#13), Mort Doyle (#2), Beau Ideal (#9), Dark Horse (#14), Groovin' The Moo (#17), Coco Rox (#8), I Promise You (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY OPEN Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.79
(0:13.27)

0:55.52
(0:10.66)

0:44.86
(0:11.04)

0:33.82
(0:11.28)

0:22.54
(0:11.05)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 THE BIG GOODBYE 4 68.3 0:10.81 1:08.79 [1] 0:55.52 [1] 0:44.71 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.54 [2] 0:11.49 [1] 1:08.79 0:33.70

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.81) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.05) (0:11.49)

2 2 CEPHEUS 8 67.9 0:10.69 1:08.96 [2] 0:54.93 [10] 0:43.64 [11] 0:32.73 [10] 0:21.76 [9] 0:11.07 [8] 1.04L 0:32.73 +1

Brodie Loy 800m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.29) (0:10.91) (0:10.97) (0:10.69) (0:11.07)

3 11 STARVIRGO 7 67.4 0:10.78 1:09.04 [3] 0:54.96 [11] 0:44.02 [9] 0:33.04 [9] 0:22.10 [8] 0:11.32 [7] 1.5L 0:33.04 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.08) (0:10.94) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:10.78) (0:11.32)

4 5 SNOWZONE 9 67.2 0:10.91 1:09.16 [4] 0:55.77 [3] 0:44.81 [3] 0:33.63 [3] 0:22.61 [5] 0:11.70 [5] 2.2L 0:33.63 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:13.39) (0:10.96) (0:11.18) (0:11.02) (0:10.91) (0:11.70)

5 12 MAGIC CHARLEE 5 67.8 0:10.84 1:09.20 [5] 0:55.44 [8] 0:44.36 [7] 0:33.26 [8] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.49 [6] 2.44L 0:33.26 +6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.08) (0:11.10) (0:10.93) (0:10.84) (0:11.49)

6 4 ROMAN AUREUS 10 69.2 0:10.91 1:09.22 [6] 0:55.61 [5] 0:44.62 [6] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.59 [4] 0:11.62 [3] 2.55L 0:33.50 +12

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.99) (0:11.12) (0:10.91) (0:10.97) (0:11.62)

7 7 WREN'S DAY 1 66.8 0:10.92 1:09.33 [7] 0:55.70 [6] 0:44.76 [5] 0:33.66 [4] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.74 [4] 3.19L 0:33.66 +1

Michael Murphy 1000m 600m (0:13.63) (0:10.94) (0:11.10) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.74)

8 13 FIVE OXFORD 3 67.1 0:11.01 1:09.47 [8] 0:55.91 [4] 0:44.90 [4] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.66 [6] 0:11.61 [9] 4.03L 0:33.78 +11

Taylor Marshall 800m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.05) (0:11.61)

9 10 SIR ROCKET 2 69.2 0:10.62 1:09.61 [9] 0:56.30 [2] 0:45.68 [1] 0:34.64 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:12.12 [2] 4.87L 0:34.64 +10

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.19) (0:12.12)

10 6 HAUNTED 6 67.0 0:10.94 1:09.87 [10] 0:55.95 [9] 0:44.70 [10] 0:33.65 [11] 0:22.55 [11] 0:11.61 [10] 6.39L 0:33.65 +8

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.10) (0:10.94) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Irish Songs (#8), Last Chance (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY OPEN Handicap - 1200m

11 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.79
(0:13.27)

0:55.52
(0:10.66)

0:44.86
(0:11.04)

0:33.82
(0:11.28)

0:22.54
(0:11.05)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:33.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SIMPLY FLY 12 68.0 0:11.06 1:10.15 [11] 0:56.42 [7] 0:45.30 [8] 0:34.24 [7] 0:23.03 [10] 0:11.87 [11] 8.04L 0:34.24 +17

James Orman 600m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.12) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.16) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Irish Songs (#8), Last Chance (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.03
(0:11.07)

1:07.96
(0:10.78)

0:57.18
(0:11.24)

0:45.94
(0:11.68)

0:34.26
(0:11.51)

0:22.75
(0:11.06)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 IRISH SONGS 5 67.9 0:10.80 1:19.03 [1] 1:07.49 [8] 0:56.51 [7] 0:45.34 [7] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.18 [7] 0:33.72

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:11.54) (0:10.80)

2 15 NED'S GULLY 8 67.4 0:10.78 1:19.07 [2] 1:08.00 [1] 0:57.22 [1] 0:45.98 [1] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.79 [1] 0:34.20 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.78) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.06)

3 17 TANKER 4 67.0 0:10.93 1:19.09 [3] 1:08.00 [2] 0:57.05 [3] 0:45.75 [3] 0:34.08 [3] 0:22.52 [4] 0:34.08 -6

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:11.09) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:11.56) (0:10.93)

4 8 RATHLIN 9 67.3 0:10.95 1:19.27 [4] 1:07.90 [5] 0:56.90 [6] 0:45.64 [6] 0:34.07 [5] 0:22.71 [5] 0:34.07 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:10.95)

5 13 SUBTERRANEAN 3 66.9 0:11.04 1:19.63 [5] 1:08.14 [7] 0:57.10 [8] 0:45.78 [8] 0:34.22 [8] 0:22.79 [8] 0:34.22 -11

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.04) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.17)

6 2 AMMOUDI BAY 10 67.1 0:10.98 1:19.77 [6] 1:08.09 [9] 0:57.01 [9] 0:45.86 [9] 0:34.25 [10] 0:22.82 [9] 0:34.25 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:10.98)

7 4 CRISTAL BREEZE 1 66.8 0:10.97 1:19.93 [7] 1:08.64 [4] 0:57.67 [5] 0:46.32 [5] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.70 -6

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.17)

8 6 BOLD WARRIOR 11 68.1 0:10.74 1:19.96 [8] 1:08.75 [3] 0:58.01 [2] 0:46.78 [2] 0:35.19 [1] 0:23.60 [2] 0:35.19 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.35)

9 9 EIGER 2 67.0 0:10.91 1:20.21 [9] 1:08.83 [5] 0:57.92 [4] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.65 [3] 0:35.15 -9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:11.50) (0:11.46)

10 16 BUNDYANDCOKE 6 67.0 0:11.00 1:20.35 [10] 1:08.36 [11] 0:57.36 [11] 0:46.06 [11] 0:34.56 [11] 0:23.11 [11] 0:34.56 -3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.18)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#7), Brad (#3), French Marine (#12), Atlantic King (#14), Rogue Rocker (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.03
(0:11.07)

1:07.96
(0:10.78)

0:57.18
(0:11.24)

0:45.94
(0:11.68)

0:34.26
(0:11.51)

0:22.75
(0:11.06)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 RULE THE WORLD 16 66.2 0:11.00 1:20.36 [11] 1:08.13 [12] 0:57.13 [12] 0:45.86 [12] 0:34.40 [12] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.40 -7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.23) (0:11.00) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.15)

12 5 SWANSTON 7 65.3 0:11.12 1:21.35 [12] 1:09.55 [10] 0:58.43 [10] 0:47.27 [10] 0:35.84 [9] 0:24.19 [12] 0:35.84 -12

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:11.65) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#7), Brad (#3), French Marine (#12), Atlantic King (#14), Rogue Rocker (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 IRISH SONGS 5 67.9 0:10.80 0:11.38 [4] 1:19.03 0:33.72

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.38)

2 15 NED'S GULLY 8 67.4 0:10.78 0:11.73 [1] 0.23L 0:34.20 -10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

3 17 TANKER 4 67.0 0:10.93 0:11.59 [2] 0.35L 0:34.08 -6

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:11.59)

4 8 RATHLIN 9 67.3 0:10.95 0:11.76 [3] 1.4L 0:34.07 -5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.76)

5 13 SUBTERRANEAN 3 66.9 0:11.04 0:11.62 [9] 3.52L 0:34.22 -11

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

6 2 AMMOUDI BAY 10 67.1 0:10.98 0:11.84 [7] 4.34L 0:34.25 -2

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.84)

7 4 CRISTAL BREEZE 1 66.8 0:10.97 0:12.04 [6] 5.25L 0:34.70 -6

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

8 6 BOLD WARRIOR 11 68.1 0:10.74 0:12.25 [5] 5.45L 0:35.19 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

9 9 EIGER 2 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.19 [8] 6.93L 0:35.15 -9

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

10 16 BUNDYANDCOKE 6 67.0 0:11.00 0:11.93 [11] 7.77L 0:34.56 -3

Tiffani Brooker 400m 1200m (0:11.93)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#7), Brad (#3), French Marine (#12), Atlantic King (#14), Rogue Rocker (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1350m

11 February 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 RULE THE WORLD 16 66.2 0:11.00 0:11.96 [10] 7.83L 0:34.40 -7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

12 5 SWANSTON 7 65.3 0:11.12 0:12.82 [12] 13.65L 0:35.84 -12

Melea Castle 1000m 1200m (0:12.82)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#7), Brad (#3), French Marine (#12), Atlantic King (#14), Rogue Rocker (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 February 2023  18:08 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


